HPM3136 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM3136 Monocrystalline silicon
Compact Differential Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM3136 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview

Electrical wiring diagram
2-Wire 4~20mA output
Ordering Guide
Model No. Type
HPM3136
Monocrystalline silicon compact type
Differential pressure transmitter
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa X is upper limit
Code Output
B1 (4～20)mA
B8 HART
Code Process Connection
P1 M20×1.5 male
P3 G1/4 male
P13 NPT1/4 female
Code Electrical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
Code Housing Materials
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Process Connection Materials
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Sensor Diaphgram Materials
S6 316L
HC Ha C
TA Tantalum
Code Others
QF Factory inspection report
Other customized requirements
eg:HPM3136 (0～20)kPa B1 B8 P3 C1 S4 S6 S6
2-wire 4~20mA current output
Signal definition Power supply+(+V) Power supply-(0V/+OUT)
DIN43650 1 2
Cable outlet Red Black
HPM3136 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Certification Information
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter (Differential Pressure Transmitter)
Standard EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83
Factory certification